THE DATASHEET OF
TL6190BUTTON
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 39
TA
CT
SW
IT

Terminals: Copper alloy, plated
Contact: Copper alloy, plated
HOW TO ORDER
A = 2.90mm
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Reliable dome technology
Strong tactile force
Multiple operating force
Process sealed
Right angle
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer electronics
Audio/visual
Medical equipment
Computer/servers/peripherals
BUTTON
R = Round GRY = Gray
BLK = Black
WHT= White
RED = Red
BUTTON
COLOR